HUBBELL MARINE INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTORS
Argentina 
Horacio Rosito 

Baron S.A 

Av. Libertador 1898 

1646 San Fernanco 

Buenos Aires 

Argentina 

P: 54-114-580-5555 

F: 54-114-746-1696

rosito@baron.com.ar

www.baron.com.ar
Bahrain 
Nasser Al-Hassan 

2000 Marine Stores 

PO Box 80099 

Sanad 

Bahrain 

info@2000group.org 

P: 973-742-777 

F: 973-742-255

Brazil 
Augusto Forcione 

CLAC Importacao e Exportacao 

LTDA. Norte S/N Km,265(Parte) Laranjeiras Velha, Sierra SP 05061 

Brazil
Augusto@navetron.com 

P: 55-11-2365-8621

France 
Thierry Maho 

Plastimo 

15 Rue Ingenieur Verriere 

BP 435 

56325 Lorient Cedex 

France 

thierry.maho@navimo.com 

P: 33-2-97-87-36-45 

F: 33-2-97-87-36-28

Christelle Lebouis 

REYA SAS - Groupe Alliance Marine 

06580 Pegomas 

France 

reya@reya.com 

P: 33.04 93 90 47 28 

F: 33.04 93 90 47 13

Germany 
Kai Frerichs 

SVB Spezialversand für Yacht- & Bootszubehör 

Gelsenkirchenerstr. 25 

D-28199 Bremen 

Germany 

kfr@svb.de 

P: 49-421 572 9026 

F: 49-421 572 9049

Greece 
Alexandros Zachariades 

Alex Marine 

5 Leocharous Str. 

GR-18531 Piraeus 

Greece 

alexmarine@otenet.gr 

P: 30-210-4112-9539 

F: 30-210-411-2932

Italy 
Paolo Gatti 

INDEMAR S.P.A. 

Via Guido Rossa 42 

Busalla, 16012 

Italy 

pgatti@indemar.com 

P: 39-0109641927 

F: 39-0109641920

Netherlands 
Arno Verweij 

Allpa BV 

PO Box 6630 

6503 GC Nijmegen 

Netherlands 

averweij@allpa.nl 

P: 24 377-7773 

F: 24 377-7770

Twan Bogert 

ASA Boot Electro B.V. 

De Dollard 1 

1454 At Watergang 

Holland 

Netherlands 

tbogert@asabootelectro.nl 

P; 20 436-9100 

P: 20 436-9100 

F: 20 436-9109

Johan Van Dijk 

Lankhorst Taselaar 

Binnenhavenweg 31 

Postbus 502 

8200 AM Lelystad 

Netherlands 

purchase@lankhorst-taselaar.nl 

P: 31-320-27-4611 

F: 31-320-231-912

Panama 
Felipe Argote 

Abernathy, S.A. 

PO Box 0816-07291 

Urbanizacion Los Angeles 

Via Transistmica 

Panama 

compras@abernathy.com.pa 

P: 507-2601222 

F: 507-2360140

Qatar 
Shah Alam M Ahamed 

Dolphin Est. 

PO Box 2445 

Doha 

Qatar 
lredondo@brungerexport.com

P: 974 4425-291 

F:974 432-3808 

Singapore 
Jessie 

Marintech Mkt Pte. Ltd. 

101 Kitchener Road 

#02-14 Jalan Besar Plaza 

0820 

Singapore 

Marintech@Pacific.net.sg 

P: 65-298-8171 

F: 65-292-3869
Spain 
Juan Donatiu 

IMNASA - Importaciones Náuticas S.A. 

Ctra. Fornells nº 13 

Pol.Ind. “Les Ferreries” 

17457 Campllong (Girona) 

Spain 

juandonatiu@imnasa.com 

P: 3490230-0214 

F: 3490230-0215

Turkey 
Adnan Kaptan

Deka Marin Deniz Malz Tic A.S.

Dostlar Sokak No:37

Pelitli Köyü 41400

Gebze/KOCAELİ

Ph: + 90 444 11 75

Fax: +90 262 751 4010

adnan.kaptan@dekamarine.com

United Arab Emirates 
Mary Robert 

Gulf Craft Inc. 

PO Box 666 

Ajman 

UAE 

mary.robert@gulfcraftinc.com 

P: 971-6-740-6060 

F: 971-6-740-6062 

Hafez Al- Hammouri 

Riviera Boat Ind. Co. 

Hamriyah Free Zone 

Sharjah 

UAE 

hafez@rivieraboat.com 

P: 971-6-5260555 

F: 971-6-5260055 

United Kingdom 
Aquafax Ltd. 

14 Dencora Way 

Sundon Business Park 

Luton, Beds LU3 3HP 

England 

accounts@aquafax.co.uk 

P: 44-1582- 56-8700 

F: 44-1582- 56-8720 

Gordon Coventry 

Bainbridge Marine 

8 Flanders Park 
Flanders Rd. Hedge End 

Southampton SO30 2FZ 

England 

gordon.coventry@bainbridgeint.co.uk 

P: 44-1489-776000 

F: 44-1489-776005

All Other Inquiries

Hubbell Incorporated
40 Waterview Dr

Shelton, CT 06484
www.hubbell-marine.com

